1:37 PM Gilmer Baseball Association

03/15/23
Cash Basis

Profit & Loss
September 2022

Income
Banner Sales
Field Sponsorship

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Adversting Expense
Banner Cost
Chemicals
Dues
Electric
Lawn Care
Repairs & Maintenance
Supplies

Total Expense

Net Income

Sep 22

500.00
2,500.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

150.00
750.00
19.95
110.00
278.31
1,200.00
617.53
487.04

3,612.83

-612.83

Page 1





