## Gilmer Baseball Association Profit & Loss

September 2022

	Sep 22
Income	
Banner Sales	500.00
Field Sponsorship	2,500.00
Total Income	3,000.00
Gross Profit	3,000.00
Expense	
Adversting Expense	150.00
Banner Cost	750.00
Chemicals	19.95
Dues	110.00
Electric	278.31
Lawn Care	1,200.00
Repairs & Maintenance	617.53
Supplies	487.04
Total Expense	3,612.83
Net Income	-612.83